Supply & Services for Protection, Automation, Communication and 

Metering system for new Power Transformers at Trombay Station-

A, Mumbai 

Type of Tender Firm Order 

Period  Till the completion of Contract 

Tender Fee Rs 2,000/- 

Earnest Money Deposit 

(EMD) 

Rs 1,50,000 /- 

Rs One lakh Fifty Thousand Only 

PLEASE NOTE THAT IT IS MANDATORY TO SUBMIT EMD IN 

THE FORM OF ONLINE TRANSFER OR BANK GURANTEE OR 

DEMAND DRAFT 

Price Basis 
Firm Price 

Executive Handling 

this Tender* 

Name: Mr. Naman Patel 

Contact No.: 9029001594 

E-Mail ID: naman.patel@tatapower.com